Norwalk British Dart League - 2018 Spring

Pos Team Name

Division

WP

PPW

AS

AVG

PTS

1 VFW-Westport 1

1 Tiernan's 1

1 Eagles-Stamford 1

12

12

15

26.33

40.92

10.2

0.458

1.000

00000

316

491

153

1 Eagles Norwalk 1

15

32.07

0.767

481
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Standings were printed on Monday, April 29th
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